
ANNEXURE 11

FORM OF SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE

No. C1l2s4/2018 Department: lndustrial Training

Sealed Quotations are invited for the supply of the following stores as

per list attached to the MMT Trade of Govt : lTl KANNUR

The Envelope containing the quotation should bear the

superscription C1,/254/2018 and should be addressed to Principal Govt.

lTl Kannur Thottada P O, Kannur (Dist)-670007. Intending tenderers may

submit the Quotations on their own papers.

Last date for receipt of quotations is 05.03.2018, 2 PM. Late

quotations will not be accepted. The Quotations will be opened at 3 P M

on 05.03.201-8 in the presence of such of the tenderers or their

authorized representative who may be present at the time. The

maximum period required for delivery of the articles should be

mentioned

Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their

supply can be obtained free on request from the Principal Govt. lTl

Kannur till 03 . 03 .2018.

L'-
Place : Thottada

Date :03.02.2018

(Name & Designffi of Se lssuing Officer)
tJlatmfi{09-

UrOt: Oog)'Sl'o"g)
oe"Sad - 6?0 oo7



ITEM LIST

Trade : Mechanic Mechatronics (c1t254t18)

sl.
No

Item Description Recommended Specification Quantity
Required

7 Hose Coupling Nipples Grade F 304 7

2 Hose Protector Longer Operational Life 4 M 1.

3 Double Stage Pressure Regulator Oxygen And Acety 1 Each

4 Blow Pipes with Tips High Pressure Worki ng Pressure 2.5 Kef / Cm 1

5 Gas Cuttine Torch with Cuttine Tips Working Pressure 2.5 Kgf/Cm 1

6 Gas Weldine Table with Fire Bricks 1500 x 1500 x 1500 mm 1.

@-rrr,.-:affi



\

ANNEXURE 11

FORM OF SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE

No. C1l2s0/2018 Department: lndustrial Training

Sealed Quotations are invited for the supply of the following stores as

per list attached to the MMT Trade of Govt : lTl KANNUR

The Envelope containing the quotation should bear the

superscription CL/250/2OLB and should be addressed to Principal Govt.

lTl Kannur Thottada P O, Kannur (Dist)-670007. Intending tenderers may

submit the Quotations on their own papers.

Last date for receipt of quotations is 02.O3.2OI8, 2 PM. Late

quotations will not be accepted. The Quotations will be opened at 3 P M

on 02.03.2018 in the presence of such of the tenderers or their

authorized representative who may be present at the time. The

maximum period required for delivery of the articles should be

mentioned

Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their

supply can be obtained free on request from the Principal Govt. lTl

Kannur till 01, . 03 .2018.

Jt1
(Name &

Sbtfruing 
officer)

o.'g). dl.o"gt

Place:Thottada

Date: L5 .02.20L8 omad - 670 oo7



Y'
i

t
t.

Trade : Mechanic Mechatronics
ITEM LIST

(c1t250t18)

sl.
No

Item Description Recommended Specification Quaniity
Required

t Optical beval protractor Two blades 150 MM and 300 MM least count . 5 1.

2 Combination set with center head

square head

300 mm scale, protractor head L

3 Ring gauge morse taPer No 1,2,3,4 I Set

4 Ring Gauge 5 to 25 by 2.5 MM (Go and No Go) I Set

5 Wire Gauge SWF-W|re gauge heaw dutY ferrous I

6 Indicator with magnetic base Basement size : 70 *45*45 over all height : 220

MM

I

AL

El.ong)



\

ANNEXURE 11

FORM OF SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE

No. C1l2s2/2018 Department: lndustrial Training

Sealed Quotations are invited for the supply of the following stores as

per list attached to the MMT Trade of Govt : lTl KANNUR

The Envelope containing the quotation should bear the

superscription Ct/252/201.8 and should be addressed to Principal Govt.

lTl Kannur Thottada P O, Kannur (Dist)-570007. Intending tenderers may

submit the Quotations on their own papers.

Last date for receipt of quotations is 02.03.2018, 2 PM. Late

quotations will not be accepted. The Quotations will be opened at 3 P M

on 02.03.2018 in the presence of such of the tenderers or their

authorized representative who may be present at the time. The

maximum period required for delivery of the articles should be

mentioned

Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their

supply can be obtained free on request from the Principal Govt. lTl

Kannur till 0L . 03 .2018.

/,^.
'l

Place : Thottada (Name & Designatir ssuing Officer)

,l#i'ffi.d'qg
Date :15 .02.2018 ;td.:'670 oo7



ITEM LIST

Trade :Mechanic Mechatronics (c1t252t18)

A'6ptd - 670 oo7

sl.

No
Item Description Recommended Specification Quantity

Required
1. Plumb Bob 85x20 MM 1
2 Wooden Straieht Edge 300,600,900,1200 MM 1 Set
3 Bar Bending Tools and Cutting Tools Precision Manufactured I Set



ANNEXURE 11

FORM OF SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE

No. C1l2s4/2018 Department: Industrial Training

Sealed Quotations are invited for the supplv of the following stores as

per list attached to the MMT Trade of Govt : lTl KANNUR

The Envelope containing the quotation should bear the
superscription C1,/284/20I8 and should be addressed to Principal Govt.

lTl Kannur Thottada P O, Kannur (Dist)-670007. Intending tenderers may

submit the Quotations on their own papers.

Last date for receipt of quotations is 02.03.20L8, 2 PM. Late

quotations will not be accepted. The Quotations will be opened at 3 P M

on 02.03.2018 in the presence of such of the tenderers or their
authorized representative who may be present at the time. The

maximum period required for delivery of the articles should be

mentioned

Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their
supply can be obtained free on request from the Principal Govt. lTl

Kannur till 01. 03 .2018.

[^,

Place:Thottada

Date: 15.02.2018

(Name & Designq! suing Officer)

s;,tg'*tg



ITEM LIST

Trade : Mechanic Mechatronics (c1t284t18)

s1.

No
Item Description Recommended Specifi cation Quantity

Required
t Black Smiths Anvil 2OOKG 1
2 Smith Tongs Hollow Bits, Smiths

Tong Flats
30 MM 1 Each

3 Oil Bath(For Quenching) 45{'45*45{' 6 MM Thick Plate I

f/ 1l .''| / tr\
\JNN.TPAL ,,

rJlrflrnflforfl
O-or: O"91. sl.o"0l
a{ffrer0 - 670 oo7



ANNEXURE 11

FORM OF SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE

No. C1l251,/2018 Department: Industrial Training

Sealed Quotations are invited for the supply of the following stores as
per list attached to the MMT Trade of Govt : lI KANNUR

The Envelope containing the quotation should bear the
superscription CL/251'/20L8 and should be addressed to principal Govt.
lTl Kannur Thottada P O, Kannur (Dist)-670007. Intending tenderers may
submit the Quotations on their own papers.

Last date for receipt of quotations is 02.03.2019, z pM. Late
quotations will not be accepted. The euotations will be opened at 3 p M
on 02.03.2018 in the presence of such of the tenderers or their
authorized representative who may be present at the time. The
maximum period required for delivery of the articles should be
mentioned

Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their
supply can be obtained free on request from the Principal Govt. lTl
Kannur till 01 . 03 .2018.

\

J,v\
DesiPlace:Thottada

'#ieffi"r!,*h e I ss u i n g off i ce r)

tnhl: on€). sl. et"6)

eegrar0 - 670 oo7

(Name &

ffiDate: 15.02.20t8



ITEM LIST

Trade : Mechanic Mechatronics (c1t251t18)

oqter0 - 670 oo7

sl.
No

Item Description Recommended Specification Quantity
Required

7 Corner Rounding Milling Cutter 2,5,4,L0,L6,MM 1 Each

2 Fly cutter holder Made of Hardened Steel t
3 Mandrel 120 MM Long different size I

4 Wheel balancing stand with its
accessories

Accurate dimension I

rJIrflmtl.gaoil
nil: o"g1.6.o"gl


	QTn 1
	kan
	Qtn 3
	pin

	Qtn 2
	Qtn 4



